1
G6A  PCB Relay
Fully Sealed Relay with High Impulse
Dielectric for Use in
Telecommunications Equipment
� High sensitivity can be driven by digital circuits.
� Horizontal design allows use in 1/2-inch PCB
racks.

� Special models available for low thermoelectro-
motive force.
Ordering Information
Single-side Stable Type
Single-winding Latching Type
Double-winding Latching Type
Model Number Legend
RC FCC
Contact Ag + Au-clad AgPd + Au-clad
General purpose DPDT G6A-274P-ST-US G6A-234P-ST-US
4PDT G6A-474P-ST-US G6A-434P-ST-US
Low-sensitivity DPDT G6A-274P-ST40-US G6A-234P-ST40-US
4PDT G6A-474P-ST40-US G6A-434P-ST40-US
Contact Ag + Au-clad AgPd + Au-clad
General purpose DPDT G6AU-274P-ST-US G6AU-234P-ST-US
4PDT G6AU-474P-ST-US G6AU-434P-ST-US
Contact Ag + Au-clad AgPd + Au-clad
General purpose DPDT G6AK-274P-ST-US G6AK-234P-ST-US
4PDT G6AK-474P-ST-US G6AK-434P-ST-US
Low-sensitivity DPDT G6AK-274P-ST40-US G6AK-234P-ST40-US
4PDT G6AK-474P-ST40-US G6AK-434P-ST40-US
Rated coil voltage
Note:   When ordering, add the rated coil voltage to the model number.
Example: G6A-274P-ST-US 12 VDC
1.   Relay Function
   None:   Single-side stable
   U:         Single-winding latching
   K:         Double-winding latching
2.   Contact Form
   2:         DPDT
   4:         4PDT
3.   Contact Type
   7:   Bifurcated crossbar
      Ag (Au-clad) contact
   3:   Bifurcated crossbar
      AgPd (Au-clad) contact
4.   Enclosure Ratings
   4:   Fully sealed
5.   Terminals
   P:   Straight PCB
6.   Stand-off
   ST:  Stand-off 0.64 mm
7.   Special Function
   40:   Low-sensitivity (400 mW)
   LT:   Low thermoelectromotive force
8.   Approved Standards
   US:  UL, CSA certified
9.   Rated Coil Voltage
   3, 4.5, 5, 6, 9, 12, 24, 48 VDC
G6A        -                        -            -              VDC
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
2
G6AG6A